Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2020 Thru: 12/01/2020

2056

For Date: 04/02/2020
1518
1649
1724
1731
1742
1836
2020
2041
2115

2146

For Date: 04/03/2020
0700
0907
0910
0927
0933
0946
1132
1148

1250

For Date: 04/04/2020
0909

1223

For Date: 04/05/2020
0800
0854
1023
1031
1039
1101

1210

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Thursday
ASSIST CITIZEN
TRAFFIC CONTROL
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
TRAFFIC CONTROL

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Friday
ADMINISTRATIVE
Cruiser Maintenance
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
TRAFFIC CONTROL
CUSTODY ISSUE
ADMINISTRATIVE

PATROL AREA

- Saturday
OFFICER WANTED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

- Sunday
Cruiser Maintenance
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

PATROL AREA

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/26/2021

Page:
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Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2020 Thru: 12/01/2020

1336
1428
1544

1642

For Date: 04/06/2020
1506
1647
1656
1703
1704
1943
2058
2117
2124

2124

For Date: 04/07/2020
1635
1742
1831
1838
1840
1844
1922
2006
2037

2040

For Date: 04/09/2020
1030
1130
2009

2110

For Date: 04/10/2020

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

ADMINISTRATIVE
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

ILLEGAL DUMPING

- Monday
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
TRAFFIC CONTROL
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Tuesday
Cruiser Maintenance
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
SHOTS FIRED

FIRE WORKS

- Thursday
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

CARBON MONOXIDE HAZARD

- Friday

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/26/2021
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Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2020 Thru: 12/01/2020

0919
1522
1534
1613
1709

1850

For Date: 04/11/2020
0730
0740
0900
1000
1300

1653

For Date: 04/12/2020

2238

For Date: 04/13/2020
1541
1553
1718
1730
1939
2026
2031
2052
2100
2107

2126

For Date: 04/14/2020
0707
1000:30
1035:13
1140:31

1503:10

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
Cruiser Maintenance
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

COMMUNITY POLICING

- Saturday
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA

ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP

- Sunday

DOMESTIC

- Monday
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC HAZARD
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Tuesday
FIRE ALARM
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA

SUSPICIOQOUS VEHICLE

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/26/2021
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Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2020

1530:03
1548:59
1646:04
1842:18
1954:15
2028:41
2036:18
2048:16
2053:58
2101:37

2115:26

For Date: 04/15/2020
0702:20
1034:00
1040:00
1045:00
1100:00
1315:48
1330:00
1500:00
1600:00
1700:00

1710:00

For Date: 04/16/2020
1000:00
1015:00
1030:00
1515:39
1622:36
1700:00
1812:37
1923:53

2058:47

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

PATROL AREA

ROLLING 9

MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
FIRE ALARM
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
Cruiser Maintenance

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Wednesday
FIRE ALARM
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC CONTROL
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
Cruiser Maintenance

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Thursday
ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
Cruiser Maintenance
911 CALL
PATROL AREA

ADMINISTRATIVE

Thru: 12/01/2020

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/26/2021

Page:
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Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2020 Thru: 12/01/2020

For Date: 04/17/2020

1520:

1811:

1945:

2032:

2056:

2058:

2105:

2249:

16

10

34

56

22

04

41

41

For Date: 04/18/2020

0700:

0730:

0830:

0930:

1030:

1130:

1134:

1338:

1400:

1430:

00

00

00

00

00

00

10

58

00

00

For Date: 04/19/2020

0705:

1056:

1203:

1219:

1228:

1308

1324:

1410:

1414:

1421:

1442:

1614:

14

1 574

57

36

51

:23

40

18

19

00

15

06

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

- Friday
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
ADMINISTRATIVE

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

- Saturday
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC CONTROL
TRAFFIC CONTROL
PATROL AREA
TRAFFIC HAZARD
INVESTIGATION
Cruiser Maintenance

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Sunday
ADMINISTRATIVE
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
Cruiser Maintenance
ADMINISTRATIVE

MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLATNT

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/26/2021
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For Date: 04/20/2020
1208:33
1232:41
1336:53
1402:24
1610:45
1644:51
1722:04
1749:54
1854:58
1901:32

1942:16

For Date: 04/21/2020
1000:00
1030:00
1100:00
1105:27
1200:00
1451:50
1512:06
1553:43

1832:25

1948:19
2102:32
2109:34
2133:30

2153:04

For Date: 04/22/2020
1222:26
1239:12
1326:45
1343:25

1422:03

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls
Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2020 Thru: 12/01/2020

- Monday
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
ADMINISTRATIVE
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
ARTICLES LOST
MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT
ANIMAL. COMPLAINT
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Tuesday
ADMINISTRATIVE
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PATROL AREA
FIRE ALARM
PATROL AREA
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PAPERWORK SERVICE

ADMINISTRATIVE

- TWednesday
SAFETY HAZARD
LINE DOWN, POWER,PHONE OR CABL
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU

DETAIL REQUEST

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/26/2021
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Dispatch Log From:

For Date: 04/23/2020

1454:

1540:

1608:

1940:

2031:

13

39

27

33

00

For Date: 04/24/2020

0821:

1000:

1030:

1117:

1130:

1330:

1839:

1917:

1920:

1948:

1955:

2004:

2042:

2056:

2101:

2108:

2134

29

00

00

17

00

00

59

17

30

57

34

00

08

14

45

30

:22

For Date: 04/25/2020

1210:

1523:

1731:

2016:

00

02

29

00

For Date: 04/26/2020

0225:

0757:

0943:

25

36

52

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

01/01/2020 Thru: 12/01/2020

= Thursday
SHOTS FIRED
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
PATROL AREA
LARCENY

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Friday
PATROL AREA
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
PATROL AREA
ADMINISTRATIVE
PAPERWORK SERVICE
FIREARMS LICENSING
PAPERWORK SERVICE
PAPERWORK SERVICE
PAPERWORK SERVICE
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

Cruiser Maintenance

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Saturday
CHECK WELFARE
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
MEDICAL EMERGENCY

OFFICER WANTED

- Sunday
MEDICAL EMERGENCY
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

PATROL AREA

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/26/2021
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Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2020 Thru: 12/01/2020

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1033:46
1238:47
1330:12
1407:07
1411:59
1419:31
1452:59

1704:21

04/27/2020
1400:30
1602:38
1658:00
1744:58
1907:32
2044:14
2048:20

2056:43

04/28/2020
0849:12
0903:40
1400:47
1451:33
1502:36
1608:36
1711:39
1822:29
1928:28
2043:02
2051:23
2058:50
2137:50

2146:36

04/30/2020

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

OFFICER WANTED
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
ADMINISTRATIVE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

SUSPICIQOUS PERSON

- Monday
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Tuesday
TRAFFIC HAZARD
ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP
ADMINISTRATIVE
Cruiser Maintenance
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
PATROL AREA
PAPERWORK SERVICE
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
PAPERWORK SERVICE

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Thursday

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/26/2021
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Dispatch Log From: 01/01/2020 Thru: 12/01/2020

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

For Date:

1311:09
1400:37
1519:01
1657:40
1742:54
1811:57
1910:20
2002:14
2133:12
2146:45

2151:29

05/01/2020
0143:11
1400:00
1430:33

1533:36

05/03/2020

1719:42

05/04/2020
0700:00

0700:27

1007:44
1203:08
1255:43
1310:57
1346:16

1358:15

05/05/2020
1400:00
1423:10
1652:28

1804:00

Massachusetts State Police - Shelburne Controls

TRAFFIC HAZARD

GENERAL INFO

PATROL AREA

UNWANTED PERSON
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION
ADMINISTRATIVE

PATROL AREA
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK
BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK

- Friday
NOISE COMPLAINT
GENERAL INFO
Cruiser Maintenance

CHECK WELFARE

- Sunday

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

- Monday
GENERAL INFO
ADMINISTRATIVE
PATROL AREA
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
PATROL AREA
PAPERWORK SERVICE

ADMINISTRATIVE

- Tuesday
GENERAL INFO
BRUSH FIRE
RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

PATROL AREA

0000 - 2359

Printed:

01/26/2021
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